 동국대학교 충무로영상센터 본관 8~9층 냉난방공사
2022-10-17
   SHEET NO.
   SCALE
   DATE
  REV.
  NO.
   DRAWING NO.

LINE SIZE
(mm)(mm) (mm)
DRAIN
FAN ELECTRICAL
EXT. S. P.
RANGE
WEIGHT
  VARIABLE REFRIGERANT FLOW (VRF) SPLIT DX SYSTEM INDOOR UNIT
Power Source Transmission
VOLTAGE
(Phase / V / Hz)
REFRIGERANT
NOTES
LIQUID SUCTION
(mm)
IDU1 AM032MN1PBH1 R410A 3.20 3.60 Crossflow 27 5 6 7 - 1 / 220 / 60 - 0.75 0.13 0.13 0.03 0.03 10 970x135x410 - 6.35 12.7 VP20 (OD 25,ID 20) -
IDU2 AM040MN1PBH1 R410A 4.00 4.50 Crossflow 27 6 7 8 - 1 / 220 / 60 - 0.75 0.18 0.19 0.04 0.04 10 970x135x410 - 6.35 12.7 VP20 (OD 25,ID 20) -
IDU3 AM040MN1PBH1 R410A 4.00 4.50 Crossflow 27 6 7 8 - 1 / 220 / 60 - 0.75 0.18 0.19 0.04 0.04 10 970x135x410 - 6.35 12.7 VP20 (OD 25,ID 20) -
IDU4 AM052MN1PBH1 R410A 5.20 6.00 Crossflow 54 10 11 12 - 1 / 220 / 60 - 0.75 0.30 0.30 0.06 0.06 14 1200x138x450 - 6.35 12.7 VP25 (OD 32,ID 25) -
IDU5 AM040MN1PBH1 R410A 4.00 4.50 Crossflow 27 6 7 8 - 1 / 220 / 60 - 0.75 0.18 0.19 0.04 0.04 10 970x135x410 - 6.35 12.7 VP20 (OD 25,ID 20) -
IDU6 AM040MN1PBH1 R410A 4.00 4.50 Crossflow 27 6 7 8 - 1 / 220 / 60 - 0.75 0.18 0.19 0.04 0.04 10 970x135x410 - 6.35 12.7 VP20 (OD 25,ID 20) -
IDU7 AM032MN1PBH1 R410A 3.20 3.60 Crossflow 27 5 6 7 - 1 / 220 / 60 - 0.75 0.13 0.13 0.03 0.03 10 970x135x410 - 6.35 12.7 VP20 (OD 25,ID 20) -
IDU17 AM072NN4DBH1 R410A 7.20 8.10 Turbo 65 14 16 18 - 1 / 220 / 60 - 0.75 0.29 0.29 0.04 0.04 15 840x204x840 - 9.52 15.88 VP25 (OD 32,ID 25) -
IDU18 AM072NN4DBH1 R410A 7.20 8.10 Turbo 65 14 16 18 - 1 / 220 / 60 - 0.75 0.29 0.29 0.04 0.04 15 840x204x840 - 9.52 15.88 VP25 (OD 32,ID 25) -
IDU19 AM052NN4DBH1 R410A 5.20 6.00 Turbo 65 12 14 16 - 1 / 220 / 60 - 0.75 0.23 0.23 0.03 0.03 15 840x204x840 - 6.35 12.7 VP25 (OD 32,ID 25) -
IDU20 AM130NN4DBH1 R410A 13.00 14.50 Turbo 97 22 25 27 - 1 / 220 / 60 - 0.75 0.54 0.54 0.08 0.08 19 840x288x840 - 9.52 15.88 VP25 (OD 32,ID 25) -
IDU21 AM060NN4DBH1 R410A 6.00 6.80 Turbo 65 13 16 17 - 1 / 220 / 60 - 0.75 0.23 0.23 0.03 0.03 15 840x204x840 - 6.35 12.7 VP25 (OD 32,ID 25) -
IDU22 AM072NN4DBH1 R410A 7.20 8.10 Turbo 65 14 16 18 - 1 / 220 / 60 - 0.75 0.29 0.29 0.04 0.04 15 840x204x840 - 9.52 15.88 VP25 (OD 32,ID 25) -
IDU23 AM032MN1PBH1 R410A 3.20 3.60 Crossflow 27 5 6 7 - 1 / 220 / 60 - 0.75 0.13 0.13 0.03 0.03 10 970x135x410 - 6.35 12.7 VP20 (OD 25,ID 20) -
IDU24 AM060NN4DBH1 R410A 6.00 6.80 Turbo 65 13 16 17 - 1 / 220 / 60 - 0.75 0.23 0.23 0.03 0.03 15 840x204x840 - 6.35 12.7 VP25 (OD 32,ID 25) -
IDU25 AM110NN4DBH1 R410A 11.00 12.80 Turbo 65 20 22 24 - 1 / 220 / 60 - 0.75 0.58 0.58 0.08 0.08 17 840x246x840 - 9.52 15.88 VP25 (OD 32,ID 25) -